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Description

200306160003
73970

06/16/2003
09:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WROBLEWSKI
, DAVID A

200203210001
34191

200306160003
74030

06/16/2003
09:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
WILLIAM

199710170003
39211

200306160003
74050

06/16/2003
09:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, C
EDGAR

199712100004
01731

200306160003
74420

06/16/2003
09:53:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODEN,
CHERYL G

199912090004
98561

200306230003
92820

06/23/2003
01:46:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES REED, BRYAN
L

200011030003
81481

200307080004
27610

07/08/2003
08:50:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES VICKERS,
SELWYN M

200111290005
16991

200307070004
26400

07/07/2003
01:32:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
MARESIA F

200011270004
05331

200307170004
54260

07/17/2003
01:53:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN, CINDY
H

200209240004
61720

200307160004
50910

07/16/2003
12:55:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WADSWORTH,
JOSEPH J

200107190002
99901

200307280004
80840

07/28/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL, GEORGE
TYUS JR

200112080005
34911

200307230004
70040

07/23/2003
10:12:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BRILEY, JANA
B

200107300003
14901

200307290004
85780

07/29/2003
09:16:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES RYAN, RAMON
O

200006020001
82501

200307290004
85820

07/29/2003
09:16:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
RONNY L

198703030000
70670

200308010005
00020

08/01/2003
02:29:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
ARTHUR K JR

199806100002
15281

200308040005
01760

08/04/2003
09:17:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS, JACK
E JR

200106260002
61981

200308040005
01800

08/04/2003
09:17:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES TRAFFICA,
GLENN A

200105040001
76841

200308040005
02560

08/04/2003
10:00:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ODEN, DONNA
J

200104040001
25881

200308040005
02960

08/04/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES KEMP,
STEPHEN
MYLES

199804140001
32661

200308040005
03020

08/04/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
DEAN L

200103260001
09321

200308040005
03040

08/04/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WHEAT,
JAMES

200111280005
14691

200308040005
03030

08/04/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES PRENDERGAS
T, IAN

200203180001
27281

200308040005
03050

08/04/2003
10:19:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES CROOKS,
CHESTER
THOMAS III

200108030003
23671

200308040005
04790

08/04/2003
01:37:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES CARY, MARK
D

200109200004
06921

200308080005
19060

08/08/2003
09:57:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES JAY,
STEPHEN L

200102160000
55271

200308080005
19080

08/08/2003
09:57:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
STEVEN L

200201080000
11991



200308110005
23250

08/11/2003
09:57:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
BRANDON A

200106150002
46141

200308140005
34370

08/14/2003
10:28:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
ROBERT

200109120003
93451

200308150005
37910

08/15/2003
10:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
KENNETH R

199710160003
36541

200308150005
37920

08/15/2003
10:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES ACHEY,
MARION

199712150004
06841

200308150005
37990

08/15/2003
10:08:00

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES PESCATORE,
OLIVIA

200108310003
76311


